Market Name

Vegetables

Variety

Retail Price

Wholesale price*

Alternanthra
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Annual Moringa
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal

Brinjal

Brinjal
Cabbage
Carrot

Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Coriander - Leaves
Cowpea - vegetable type
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam

Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market

Ponnankanni
Thandu
Arakkeerai
Local

Round
Sunami

Line

Local

Local

East
Namathari
Local

Disco

White
Green-Local
Local
Metupalayam
Kodaikanal
Big

Round - Pullet
Round - Pejo
Local-Ayyambalaiyam
Local - Tharapuram
Local

Local

Local

Local
Sambar
Local

Maram
Karumbu
Local
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10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/kg
15.00/kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/ Flowers
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

8.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

14.00/Kg

25.00/kg

27.00/Kg

5.00/Kg

800.00/30Kg
1500.00-2150.00/30Kg
800.00/20Kg

280.00/20 Flowers
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/kg
26.00/kg
28.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
60.00/kg
20.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg



Frenchbeans Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Selection 1 =
Frenchbeans Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Murungai 1 -
Frenchbeans Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Ring 1 -
Frenchbeans Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Bush 1 60.00/Kg
Knol-Khol Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 60.00/Kg
Lablab Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Hill Kol 1 -

Lablab Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Hill Pattai 1 =

Lablab Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Hill Belt 1 60.00/Kg
Lablab Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Ottu 1 50.00/kg
Onion Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Small-New 1 40.00/Kg
Onion Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Bellary-Pune 1 28.00/Kg
Potato Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Ooty 1 48.00/Kg
Pudina-Leaves Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 80.00/bundle
Pumpkin Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Red-Arjuna 1 10.00/Kg
Pumpkin Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Mathan 1 10.00/Kg
Radish Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  White 1 30.00/Kg
Ridge Gourd Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 28.00/Kg
Snakegourd Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Short 1 24.00/Kg
Coccinia Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 -

Coccinia Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Vari 1 =

Tomato Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Hybrid-5005 1 6.00/Kg
Turnip Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 60.00/Kg
Amla Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market BSR 1 40.00/Kg
Apple Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Royal 1 130.00/Kg
Apple Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Royal 2 100.00/Kg
Banana-Raw Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Local 1 25.00/Kg
Banana-Yellow Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Karpooravalli 1 4.00/Piece
Banana-Yellow Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Poovan 1 4.00/Piece
Banana-Yellow Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Rasthali 1 5.00/Piece
Banana-Yellow Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market  Hill 1 10.00/Piece
Banana Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market Red 1 12.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
55.00/kg
40.00/Kg
20.00-42.00/kg
10.00-23.00/Kg
30.00/kg
3.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
100.00/14Kg

11.00-13.50/Kg

18.00/Kg



Citron
Grapes
Guava
Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Mango
Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sapota
Sathgudi
Watermelon

Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market

Flowers

Local
Paneer
Local
Big-I
Local
Round
Kalamai
Local
Seedless
Local
Ganesh
Kabul
Local
Local
Banglore
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40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
52.00/Kg

Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Jathimalli
Jasmine-Mullai
Cock’s comb
Crossandra

Lotus

Marigold
Marikolundu - Davanam
Maruvu

Nerium

Rose

Rose

Tuberose

Tulsi

Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Yellow
Yellow

Local
Local

Ooty
Local
Local
Local
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1000.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
15.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/20 Flowers
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle

Spices & Plantation Crops

Cardamom

Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market

Local

1

1100.00/Kg

1050.00/Kg



Clove
Coriander
Fennel
Fenugreek
Garlic
Garlic
Ginger
Ginger
Mustard
Pepper
Cashewnut
Betelvine
Coconut

Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market
Ottanchatram - Vegetable Market

Local
Local
Local
Local
Hill
China
New
Oold
Local
Local
Local
Local
Big
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1200.00/Kg
152.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
62.00/Kg
730.00/Kg
560.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

* Price details collected from Odanchatram Vegetable Wholesale market, Dindigul Flower market and
Retail Fruit shops in Oddanchatram

1050.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
173.00/Kg
77.00/Kg
247.00/Kg
132.00/Kg

57.00/Kg
725.00/Kg
540.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg



